LTS
CAFE

LET'S TALK ABOUT SOMETHING

Food & Drinks

Rot1

Plain Roti 9
Butter Roti 13
Plain Naan 15
Butter Naan 20
Aloo Naan 25
Cheese Naan 40
Garlic Naan 30
Paneer Naan 35
Laccha Parantha 30
Methi Parantha 30
LTS Special Thali

Veg Thali 199
(Dal Makhni, Shahi Paneer, Rice, Salad, 2 Roti)
Non-Veg Thali 249
(Masala Chicken, Chicken Curry, 2 Roti, Rice, Salad)
Non-Veg + Veg Thali 269

(Shahi Paneer + Chicken Masala + Rice + 2 Roti +
Salad

O A-35, Sewak Park, Choudhary Gahlot Chowk

Q8595751010

Ltscafel

Main Course (Veg

Dal Tadka

Dal Makhni

Rajma Special

Shahi Paneer
Kadhai Paneer
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Lababdar
Matar Paneer
Matar Mushroom
Mashroom Do Pyaja
Mix Veg Handi

Veg Kolapuri Spicy
Aloo Gobhi

Jeera Aloo

Paneer Bhurji

Plain Rice
Jeera Rice
Mutter Rice

Main Course (Non-Veg)

Butter Chicken

Kadhai Chicken

Rara Chicken

Chicken Handi

Chicken Masala
Chicken Curry

Achari Chicken

Butter Chicken Boneless

Soups

VEG

Veg. Manchow Soup
Veg. Hot & Sour Soup
Veg. Sweet Corn Soup
Lemon Tumyum Soup
NON-VEG

Chicken Manchow Soup
Chicken Hot & Sour Soup
Lemon Tumyum Soup
Chicken Soup With Egg

Pasta

Red Sauce Pasta
White Sauce Pasta
Mix Sauce Pasta
Blueberry Pasta
Non-Veg Pasta

80
100
90
130
120
120
140
80
80
80
80
90
70
70
140

229
259
299
299
299
299
329
329

129
199
249
249
299

160
190
180
250
230
230
260
160
160
160
160
180
140
140
260

99
129
145

439
469
499
569
569
559
569
549

129
129
149
149

149
149
159
199

199
249
369
359
499

Veg Starters
Hara Bhara Kabeb
Tandoori Chaap
Achari Chaap
Paneer Tikka

Malai Chaap

Afgani Chaap
Mushroom Tikka
Stuff Mushroom
Achari Paneer Tikka
Afghani Paneer Tikka
Malai Paneer Tikka

Non-Veg Starters

Tandoori Chicken Wings
Lasooni Chicken Tikka
Chicken Tikka

Achari Chicken Tikka
Chicken Malai Tikka
Tandoori Chicken Tangdi
Tandoori Chicken
Afghani Chicken

209
249
249
249
259
279
299
299

Tandoori Chicken Seek Kabab
Tandoori Mutton Seek Kabab

Chinese Combo

Veg Noodles +

Chilli Paneer + Coke
Veg Fried Rice +

Chilli Paneer + Coke
Chilli Chicken +

Chicken Noodles + Coke
Chicken Fried Rice +
Chilli Chicken + Coke

Winter Special's
Hot Lemon with Honey & Ginger
Hot Chocolate

179
239
249
279
259
269
249
259
289
299
299

299
349
349
359
359
379
499
529
349
399

259

299

329

369

119
139
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Green Tea
Peach Tea
Mint Tea
Rose Tea

Camomile Tea
Butterfly Pea Tea

Hol Beverages

Nescafe Black
Nescafe Milk
Espresso
Dopio

Long Black
Americano
Cappuccino
Mocha

Café Latte
Affogato
Flavored Americano

(Vanila, Hazelnut, Caramel, Honey, Coconut)

Flavored Café Latte

(Vanila, Hazelnut, Caramel, Honey, Coconut)

Flavored Cappuccino

(Vanila, Hazelnut, Caramel, Honey, Coconut)

Cold Beverages

Iced Nescafe Black

Iced Nescafe Milk

Iced Americano

Dopio on the Rock

Icedd Mocha

Iced Cappuccino

Iced Café Latte

Flavored Iced Americano

(Vanila, Hazelnut, Caramel, Honey, Coconut,Iris)

Flavored Iced Café Latte

(Vanila, Hazelnut, Caramel, Honey, Coconut,Iris)

Flavored Iced Cappuccino
(Vanila, Hazelnut, Caramel, Honey, Coconut,Iris)
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Chocolate Milk Shake 169
Strawberry Milk Shake 169 Choco Frappe
Blueberry Milk Shake 169 Vanilla Frappe
Vanila Milk Shake 169 Strawberries Frappe
Banana Milk Shake 169 Caramel Frappe
Kiwi Shake 169 Oreo Frappe
40 Mango Shake 169 Kjtkot Frappe
60 Nutella Shake 169 Biscoff Frappe
P Caramel Oreo Shake 169 Hazelnut Frappe
60 Bubble Gum Shake 169 Coconut Frappe
60 Oreo Milk Shake 189
= Beach Current Milk Shake 229 Momos Platter
Kitkat Milk Shake 229
Biscoff Milk Shake 229 Veg (3pcs Each)
Hazelnut Milk Shake 169 Fried, Steam, Pen Fried, Kurkure
Non-Veg (3pcs Each)
Fried, Steam, Pen Fried, Kurkure
69 Mocktails .
99 Masala Soda 79 Chienese Half
109 Virgin Mojito 119
109 Orange Mojito 119 Chilly Potato 89
129 Watermelon Mojito 119 Chilly Paneer 149
129 Cucumber Mojito 119 Crispy Corn
139 Blue Lagoon Mojito 119 Lemon Crispy Chilli Vaggies
139 Green Mint Mojito 119 Honey Chilly Potato 99
139 Ice Lemon Mojito 119 Chicken 65 199
149 Black Current Mojito 119 Schzewan Chily Chicken 219
149 Pan Fresco Mojito 119 Chilly Mushrrom
149 Rose Pea Fizz 129 Chilly Crispy Corn
Litchi Rainbow 129 Dragon Chicken 249
149 Virgin Sunrise 129 Cassino Chicken 249
Pretty in Pink 129 Drums of Heaven 249
Virgin Pine Colada 139 Chicken Lolipop
Green Goddess 139 Chicken Manchuriyan Dry
Caramel Apple Fizz 139 Chicken Manchuriyan Gravy
89 Peach ice tea 129 Honey Chilly Chicken 249
1(2)3 Cinderelloﬂto - 129 Veg Manchuriyan Dry 99
¥ 4 5 — Manchuriyan Gravy 149
129 ‘
139 . o
139 (‘ ' Rice Half
149 . .
Veg. Fried Rice 59
149 , Paneer Fried Rice 99
Chicken Fried Rice 149
149 Chicken Egg Fried Rice 169

149
149
149
149
169
169
169

169
169

239
359

Full

119
219
159
199
129
299
299
199
229
339
339
369
279
279
279
329
149
199

Full

89
149
199
229

Momos & Roll

Veg Steam Momo

Veg Fry Momo

Veg Kurkure Momo
Paneer Steam Momo
Paneer Fry Momo
Paneer Kurkure Momo
Chicken Steam Momo
Chicken Fry Momo
Chicken Kurkure Momo
Veg Tandoori Momo
Paneer Tandoori Momo
Chicken Tandoori Momo
Veg Afgani Momo
Paneer Afgani Momo
Chicken Afgani Momo
Veg Achari Momo
Paneer Achari Momo
Chicken Achari Momo
Spring Roll

Chicken Spring Roll

Noodles

Veg Noodles

Garlic Noodles

Hakka Noodles

Veg. Singapuri Noodles
Egg Noodles

Chicken Noodles

Egg Chicken Noodles

Frie's

French Fries
Salted Fries

Peri Peri Fries
Cheese Fries
Cheesy Garlic Fries

Chinese Platter

Veg Chinese Platter
(Shezwan Noodles, Chilli Potato, Momos)
Non-Veg Chinese Platter
(Shezwan Noodles, Chilli Chicken, Momos)

Half

49 pe
SQ épe
Q9 spe
69 ope

Full

69 10pc
79 10pc
129 10p0
QQ 10pc

79 600 109 106

109 ¢pe

99 6pc
119 épe
129 épe
110 épe
129 épe
139 ¢pc
119 6pe
129 6pe
139 ¢pc
119 épc
129 6pe
139 6pc

49 1pc

99 1pc

Half

59
89
99
89
120
149
149

149 10pc
149 10pc
159 10pc
169 10pc
149 10pc
169 10pc
189 10pc
159 10pc
179 10pc
199 10pc
149 10pc
169 10pc
199 10pc

79 2pc
139 2

Full

89
129
149
139
179
179
189

99
119
129
159
169
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